EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

	the same privacy protections found					
("Originating LE	A" which is dated <u>07/30/24</u>	ر, to any other LEA ("Sı	ubscribing	g LEA" who a	accepts t	his
General Offer o	of Privacy Terms ("General Offer"	through its signature b	elow. Th	is General O	ffer sha	ll extend
only to privacy	protections, and Provider's signat	ure shall not necessaril	y bind Pr	ovider to oth	er terms	s, such as
price, term, or s	schedule of services, or to any othe	er provision not addres	sed in thi	s DPA. The P	rovider a	and the
Subscribing LEA	may also agree to change the dat	a provided by Subscrib	ing LEA to	the Provide	er to suit	the
unique needs o	f the Subscribing LEA. The Provide	er may withdraw the G	General O	ffer in the e	vent of:	(1 a
material change	e in the applicable privacy statute	s; (2 a material change	in the se	rvices and p	roducts	listed in
the originating	Service Agreement; or three (3 yea	rs after the date of Prov	ider's sig/	nature to this	s Form.	
Subscribing LE	As should send the signed E x	xhibit "E" to Provide	er at th	e following	email	address:
chris@numberhive.org						
Number Hive Li	mited Pohacca Nauroth					
BY:	Rebecca Neuroth (Jul 30, 2024 10:13 EDT)		Date:6	th May 202	24 	
	Christophor Haghin		Found	ler/CEO		
Printed Name:	Christopher Hogbin	Title/Position:	Found			

2. Subscribing LEA

A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the **Lyme Public Schools SAU 76** and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **

By: <u>Matthew J Dill</u> Date: <u>2024-10-28</u>

Printed Name: Matthew J Dill Title: Director of Technology

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Mount Vernon City School District

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Matthew J Dill

Title: Director of Technology

Address: 300 Newark Road, Mount Vernon, OH, 43054

Phone:

Email: mdill@mvcsd.us